
IMN: 204/09 

Name Driver Best Time In Rd. Diff.

Pos. # Name Passenger Nat. FMN Bike/Engine Ges. Time Rd. Gap Pt.

1 82
Etienne Bax

Ondrej Cermak

NED

CZE

KNMV

ACCR

WSP HUSQVARNA 1:58.383

36:01.853

4

18 25

2 3
Koen Hermans

Ben van den Bogaart

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

WSP AMS 1:57.608

36:12.343

6

18

10.490

10.490 22

3 2
Marvin Vanluchene

Nicolas  Musset

BEL

FRA

FMB

FFM

VMC ZABEL 1:58.253

36:18.531

2

18

6.188

16.678 20

4 31
Julian Veldman

Rodolphe Lebreton

NED

FRA

KNMV

FFM

 MEGA 2:01.099

36:49.591

12

18

31.060

47.738 18

5 199
Brett Wilkinson

Joe Millard

GBR

GBR

ACU

ACU

WSP AMS 2:01.617

36:53.768

14

18

4.177

51.915 16

6 9
Davy Sanders

Luc Rostingt

BEL

FRA

FMB

FFM

WSP MEGA 2:00.846

37:02.651

11

18

8.883

1:00.798 15

7 101
Daniels Lielbardis

Bruno Lielbardis

LAT

LAT

LAMSF

LAMSF

WSP MEGA 2:00.997

37:11.915

6

18

9.264

1:10.062 14

8 91
Benjamin Weiss

Patrick Schneider

AUT

AUT

AMF

AMF

VMC ZABEL 2:01.146

37:31.292

7

18

19.377

1:29.439 13

9 7
Justin Keuben

Dion Rietman

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

VMC ZABEL 2:03.559

37:46.889

6

18

15.597

1:45.036 12

10 888
Stuart Brown

Nathan Cooper

GBR

GBR

ACU

ACU

VMC AMS 2:04.506

37:54.579

3

18

7.690

1:52.726 11

11 151
Gert Gordejev

Aivar van de Wiel

EST

NED

EMF

KNMV

WSP HUSQVARNA 2:05.247

37:59.342

6

18

4.763

1:57.489 10

12 99
Thom van de Lagemaat

Han van Hal

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

VMC MEGA 2:03.420

38:03.921

4

18

4.579

2:02.068 9

13 17
Tim Prümmer

Jarno Steegmans

GER

BEL

DMSB

DMSB

WSP KTM 2:01.529

36:03.924

2

17

1 Runde

1 Runde 8

14 75
Tim Leferink

Sem Leferink

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

VMC HUSQVARNA 2:04.622

36:09.702

6

17

5.778

1 Runde 7

15 40
Romaric Chanteloup

Bastien Chopin

FRA

FRA

FFM

FFM

WSP ZABEL 2:04.530

36:10.803

8

17

1.101

1 Runde 6

16 418
Stephan Wijers

Loet van der Putten

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

VMC ZABEL 2:04.682

36:25.568

4

17

14.765

1 Runde 5

17 20
Adrian Peter

Joel Hoffmann

GER

GER

DMSB

DMSB

VMC ZABEL 2:04.840

36:28.473

7

17

2.905

1 Runde 4

18 19
Sven Wisselink

Jens Vincent 

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

WSP ZABEL 2:04.342

36:29.348

7

17

0.875

1 Runde 3

19 169
Nick Uhlig

Nick Kutschke

GER

GER

DMSB

DMSB

WSP MEGA 2:08.345

37:15.443

5

17

46.095

1 Runde 2

20 95
Kevin Van Vaerenberg

Jens Mans

BEL

BEL

FMB

FMB

WSP AMS 2:08.513

37:22.923

3

17

7.480

1 Runde 1

21 914
Patrick Hengster

Celina  Jahn 

GER

GER

DMSB

DMSB

VMC ZABEL 2:08.583

37:25.957

4

17

3.034

1 Runde 0

22 36
Tobias Blank

Justin Blume

GER

GER

DMSB

DMSB

VMC ZABEL 2:08.591

37:49.229

7

17

23.272

1 Runde 0

23 15
Jan Polívka

Miroslav Zatloukal

CZE

CZE

ACCR

ACCR

WSP ZABEL 2:05.672

34:21.574

6

16

1 Runde

2 Runden 0

24 93
Marco Heinzer

Ruedi Betschart

SUI

SUI

FMS

FMS

VMC KTM 2:01.306

36:31.194

14

16

2:09.620

2 Runden 0

25 10
Dan Foden

Ryan Humphrey

GBR

GBR

ACU

ACU

WSP AMS 2:03.810

23:14.356

10

11

5 Runden

7 Runden 0

26 72
Frank Mulders

Tayim Kaethoven

NED

BEL

KNMV

KNMV

WSP ZABEL 2:11.482

7:02.019

2

3

8 Runden

15 Runden 0

Best Speed Startet at:
3 50,201 Km/H 16:00.00

Jury President: 

16:41

Sidecar GP Strassbessenbach

2. Race

Subject to Notification by the International Jury

Track length
1670 Meter

Best Lap By
Hermans/van den Bogaart

Time
1:57.608

Timekeeping: Manuel Seipel, Aufenau

Secretary of Jury: Wolfgang Reinhardt

Nicola Moraccini

Printet at: 16.07.2023 16:39

Clerk of the course: Christian Häcker, Strassbessenbach

Chief Timekeeper: Christof Scholz, Wächtersbach

Posting Time:


